







## BERNICE H. STEVENS GRAND COURT Ladies of the Circle of Perfection Tennessee Jurisdiction Prince Hall Affiliate

## PETITION FOR INITATION, REINSTATEMENT AND MEMBERSHIP

\_ 202\_

To the Royal Perfect Matron and members of \_\_\_\_\_ Court No.\_\_\_\_ Ladies of the Circle of Perfection. The Petition of the Subscriber Respectfully show that she/he is a member in good standing of \_\_\_\_\_\_ Council/Court No.\_\_\_\_, and is desirous of receiving the degree of the Ladies of the Circle of Perfection, if found worthy.

Residence	
City/TN	Zip
Telephone ( )	
Name	
Applicants Signature	
Recommended By	
Fee \$	
RECEIVED	_ ACCEPTED

The committee, to whom the petition was referred to for investigation, having made the necessary inquires and Masonic standing, we recommend his/her admission.

Investigation Committee Signature

Investigation Committee Signature

PETITION FOR INITATION, REINSTATEMENT
AND MEMBERSHIP
202\_\_\_\_
To the Royal Perfect Matron and members of Court No. Ladies

**BERNICE H. STEVENS** 

**GRAND COURT** 

Ladies of the Circle of Perfection

Tennessee Jurisdiction Prince Hall Affiliate

of the Circle of Perfection. The Petition of the Subscriber Respectfully show that she/he is a member in good standing of \_\_\_\_\_\_Council/Court No.\_\_\_\_\_, and is desirous of receiving the degree of the Ladies of the Circle of Perfection, if found worthy.

Residence	
City/TN	Zip
Telephone ( )	
Name	
Applicants Signature	
Recommended By	
Fee \$	
RECEIVED	ACCEPTED

The committee, to whom the petition was referred to for investigation, having made the necessary inquires and Masonic standing, we recommend his/her admission.

Investigation Committee Signature

Investigation Committee Signature

Investigation Committee Signature